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KESAKISA LUUMAKI 2025

3X20

M16
Saku Laari
Tuukka Majava

M 20
Aleksi Narhi

M50
Kimmo Rytkénen
Petri Tupakka

N 60
Tiina Yl&-Outinen
Eila Vaisanen

M 60

Rune Tikander
Hannu Ylaoutinen
Tapio Kajan
Pentti Meri

Jouko Valtonen

2X30

Y70

LuuA
KSA

MA

KAMS
KAS

KuusA
MyA

ESA
KuusA
SaSa
MA
KuusA

M16
M16

M20

M50
M50

N60
N60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
86 88 94 92 87 76 523 |4
90 85 93 95 78 69 510 |9*
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
83 87 93 93 81 85 | 522 |7
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
88 89 97 95 86 82 537  [15*
86 94 92 95 74 84 525 |8
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
93 96 08 98 86 85 556 |16*
93 81 93 96 86 81 530 |7
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA
91 95 94 97 84 89 550 |8
92 96 92 92 87 84 543 |8
91 95 94 96 83 83 542 [15*
95 91 97 94 81 75 533  |12*
90 89 90 89 86 79 523 |5
1 2 3 4 5 6  YHTEENSA



Mikko Mattila
Esko Ranta

Y75
Vaino Ylitalo
Esko Torola

MyA
PAS

PAS
PAS

Y70
Y70

Y75
Y75

92 95 93 94 98 95 567
93 92 87 92 98 94 556
1 2 3 4 5 6 YHTEENSA
85 82 83 92 88 79 509
73 81 75 95 92 92 508

22*
13*

1*
4*



	Taulukko1

